Camden
Boys Varsity Soccer
2021 - 2022

Coaches:
+ Nate Smith, Head Coach
Players (16)

NAME

William Bernabe
Brodie Buckingham
Troy Campbell
Jack Chase
Gabriel Clemens
Cody Condon
Thomas Hollibaugh
Nathan Hurd

Seth Johns

Galen Kowalski
Spencer Misner
Lane Mitchell
Jordan Robbins
Andrew Schultz
Avery Tompkins
Sahli Yahoudy-Macner

GRADE
11

11
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
11

12

12

11

Athletics Director: Joshua Mazzaferro
Assistant: Wanda Price

55 Oswego St
Camden, NY, 13316
(315) 245-0605

NUMBER
13/00

16

5

35

42
21
27

10
34
11
7/99
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